
T E A

Green Tea

English Breakfast Tea

2.50

L A  B O N N E  F I L L E ®

Orange Pekoe

London Fog

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Matcha Mocha

Velvety Vanilla

Creamy Earl Grey

Cherry Kiss

Sultry Chai

Entanglemint

Genmaicha

2.50

2.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

Chamomile Opulence 4.75

Blueberry Tease 4.75

* * D e c a f  &  I c e d  o p t i o n s  a r e  a v a i l a b l e .  P l e a s e  c o n s u l t  o u r  s t a f f  f o r  d e t a i l .

C O F F E E

House-Blend Brew Coffee

Espresso (S/D)

1.95

S P E C I A L S

Americano

Cortado 3.95

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Iced Ube Latte w/ Ube Foam

Iced Ube Matcha w/ Ube Foam

Iced Hibiscus Berry Tea

Ice Crushed Lemon Tea

Brown Sugar Ginger Tea
Home-made & healthy traditional Chinese
ginger tea!

2.25 / 3.45

3.95

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.95

5.95

3.95

5.50

3.95

Cold Brew Coffee 4.95

N A N A ’ S  D R I N K S

A l t .  M i l k  ( O a t  /  L a c t o s e - f r e e ) + 1

+ 1W h i p p e d  C r e a m  /  M a r s h m a l l o w

+ ¢ 2 5L e m o n  s l i c e s

Golden Latte 5.50

Freshly crushed lemon & lime with cold-
brewed Cherry Kiss® Green Tea!  

Turmeric, Cinnamon, Ginger, Nutmeg,
Black Pepper

Cocoa-flavoured Matcha Latte

Hot Cocoa 4.25
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N A N A ’ S  D R I N K S

T a k e a w a y + 0 . 5 0

H A N D C R A F T  M I L K S H A K E S

Vanilla Milkshake

Chocolate Milkshake

7.99

Ube Milkshake

Strawberry Milkshake

Banana Milkshake

Nutella Banana Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

7.99

9.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

Lotus Biscoff Milkshake 8.99

Peanut Butter Milkshake 8.99

Cold Brew Coffee Milkshake 8.99

Cookie Monster Milkshake 9.99

J U I C E & P O P S

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

2.45

Mango Juice

Coca-Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Nestea

2.45

2.45

2.75

2.75

$ 2.75

$ 2.75

Perrier Sparkling Water $ 4.95

Spring Water $ 1.50
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Caramel Milkshake 8.99



S A V O U R Y  C R E P E S

18

20

Sautéed mushrooms & onions on silky white cream sauce.
Creamy Mushroom Crepe

Spinach & Cheese Crepe
Sautéed onions & baby spinach with Feta cheese. Seasoned & topped
with sumac.

Ham, Egg & Cheese Crepe
Scrambled eggs with ham, shredded cheddar & mozzarella & Japanese
kewpie mayo.

18

18

Served with fresh salad  &  hash browns.

13.99

L I G H T  B R E A K F A S T  C R E P E S

Filled with Greek yogurt & chia seeds. Topped with Nana’s home-made
blueberry compote & strawberries.

Greek Berry Crepe

Nutella Crepe
Filled with Nutella & your choice of banana, strawberry or both. Topped
with icing sugar.

11.99

Peanut Butter & Banana Crepe
Filled with smooth peanut butter & bananas. Topped with icing sugar.

11.99

Crème Fraîche blend of Hardwood smoked Sockeye Salmon &  baby spinach.
Salmon Crème Crepe *Served cold

A L L - D A Y  B R E A K F A S T
All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. 

Thank you for your patience.

K I D S  M E N U

Nana’s Sunshine
Nana’s Classic plain crepes, Sunny-side-up egg & Hash browns.

12.99

Fruitful Morning
Any light breakfast crepe / waffle with hash browns or fruit.

15.99

Extras:

Buttermilk waffle       
Smoked salmon
Sunny-side-up egg 
Bacon bits                     
Ham                                 

Hash brown                   
Cheese                             
Mushroom                      
Baby spinach                             
Onion                                 

5
4

2.5
3
2

2
2
 1
 1
 1

GF

20

20

20

15.99

22

13.99

13.99

14.99

17.99

GF

GF
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S A V O U R Y  W A F F L E S

Layered with Crème Fraîche & Dijon mustard sauce & Balsamic-tossed
arugula. Topped with Smoked salmon, Sunny-side-up egg.

Sunny Salmon Waffle

18

20

Sunny-side-up egg topped with rich hollandaise sauce & chives.
Sunny Benny Waffle

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Waffle
Bacon bits on sunny-side-up egg & shredded cheddar & mozzarella.

The Veggie Waffle
Caramelized onions, sautéed mushrooms & baby spinach glazed with
balsamic vinegar.

18

18

Served with fresh salad  &  hash browns.

Kimchi Special Waffle
Vegetarian kimchi , sunny-side-up egg topped with Japanese kewpie
mayo.

18

B U T T E R M I L K  W A F F L E S

Buttermilk waffle with butter, maple syrup & whipped cream.
Classic Waffle 11.99

Nutella Waffle
Buttermilk waffle with strawberries & bananas. Drizzled with Nutella &
icing sugar.

11.99

A L L - D A Y  B R E A K F A S T
All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. 

Thank you for your patience.

T a k e a w a y + 1

Gluten Free options available! 
Please consult our staff.

Extra:
Buttermilk waffle       
Smoked salmon
Sunny-side-up egg 
Bacon bits                     
Ham                                 

Hash brown                   
Cheese                             
Mushroom                      
Spinach                             
Onion                                 

5
4

2.5
3
2

2
2
 1
 1
 1

GF
22

20

20

Kindly inform us of any allergies you may have or special dietary needs.
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C R E P E S

Filled with fluffy cream. Topped with crushed Oreos & caramel.
Oreo Crepe

Filled with fluffy cream & cookies. Topped with roasted marshmallow & your
choice of chocolate (Nutella / Chocolate fudge).

S’mores Crepe

Custard & Strawberry Crepe
Filled with custard & fresh strawberries. Topped with caramel drizzle.

Nana’s Jam & Cream Crepe
Filled with cream cheese & your choice of strawberry jam, orange jam
or seasonal jam & topped with icing sugar.

Cheesecake Crepe
Filled with cream cheese. Topped with crushed cookies & your choice
of blueberry or cherry sauce.

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake Crepe
Filled with cream cheese & Lotus Biscoff spread. Topped with crushed
Biscoff cookies & caramel.

Baklava Crepe
Filled with thickened cream. Topped with pistachios & orange blossom
syrup.

Nutella Crepe
Filled with Nutella & your choice of banana, strawberry or both.
Topped with icing sugar.

$ 11.99

Peanut Butter & Banana Crepe
Filled with peanut butter & bananas. Topped with icing sugar.

$ 11.99

Whipped cream
Roasted marshmallow
Rainbow sprinkles
Chocolate sprinkles
Froot Loops
Cinnamon Toast Crunch

Toppings
Oreo
Lotus Biscoff cookies
Marie biscuits
Maple cookies

Mini M&M’s
Peanut M&M’s
Reese’s
Smarties
Maltesers
KitKat
Twix
Skor
Kinder Bueno

Strawberry
Banana
Seasonal fruit*
Pistachio
Praline Pecan

Fruits & Nuts
2.5
2

2.5
3.5
2.5

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Cookie Monster

Ice cream 3.5 1.5

Nutella
Chocolate fudge
Caramel
Maple syrup
Orange blossom syrup
Honey
Blueberry sauce
Cherry sauce
Cinnamon & icing sugar

Drizzles ¢50

Add 0ns for crepes / waffles:

G l u t e n  &  D a i r y - f r e e  c r e p e + 2

T a k e a w a y + 1

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

D E S S E R T  C R E P E S
All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. 

Thank you for your patience.
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Fruits & Nuts

W A F F L E S

Buttermilk waffle with fluffy cream & crushed Oreos. Drizzled with caramel & Nutella.
Oreo Waffle

Buttermilk waffle with fluffy cream, cookies & marshmallows. Drizzled with your
choice of chocolate (Nutella / Chocolate fudge).

S’mores Waffles

Lotus Biscoff Waffle
Buttermilk waffle with Lotus Biscoff spread & crushed Lotus cookies. Drizzled
with caramel.

Chocolate Fantasy Waffle
Buttermilk waffle with Reese’s, Skor, Kitkat & M&M’s (chocolate toppings can be
swapped with any from the list below). Drizzled with Nutella & chocolate fudge. 

Classic Waffle
Buttermilk waffle with butter, maple syrup & whipped cream.

$ 11.99

Nutella Waffle
Buttermilk waffle with strawberries & bananas. Drizzled with Nutella & icing sugar.

$ 11.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 14.99

D E S S E R T  W A F F L E S

Whipped cream
Roasted marshmallow
Rainbow sprinkles
Chocolate sprinkles
Froot Loops
Cinnamon Toast Crunch

Toppings
Oreo
Lotus® Biscoff cookies
Marie biscuits
Maple cookies

Mini M&M’s
Peanut M&M’s
Reese’s
Smarties
Maltesers
KitKat
Twix
Skor
Kinder Bueno

Strawberry
Banana
Seasonal fruit*
Pistachio
Praline Pecan

2.5
2

2.5
3.5
2.5

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Cookie Monster

Ice cream 3.5 1.5

Nutella
Chocolate fudge
Caramel
Maple syrup
Orange blossom syrup
Honey
Blueberry sauce
Cherry sauce
Cinnamon & icing sugar

Drizzles ¢50

Add 0ns for crepes / waffles:

T a k e a w a y + 1

All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. 
Thank you for your patience.

Kindly inform us of any allergies you may have & special dietary needs. 

Buttermilk waffle with fluffy cream & Maple cookies. Drizzled with maple syrup.
Canadian Waffle $ 13.99
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S P E C I A L S

Fruits & Nuts

M A K E  Y O U R  O W N

WAFFLE TOWER
A scrumptious 4-layer waffle tower of any sweet waffles flavour! Four
times the excitement!

Make Your Own Crepe
Design your one-of-a-kind dessert crepe starting from Nana’s signature crepe
or gluten-free crepe with one filling included (Nutella / Custard / Fluffy cream...)
***Add any drizzles, toppings and ice cream from the options below!

From

Waffle Cup
Waffle bites topped with whipped cream & your choice of drizzle. 
***Add any toppings and ice cream from the options below!

$ 11.99

$ 40.99

$ 8.99 / 10.99

Fettuccine style crepes drizzled with 2 drizzles of your choice. Topped
with one scoop of ice cream.

Fettuccine Crepe $ 13.99

THE FEAST
Fettuccine Crepe + Waffle bites with 2 drizzles of your choice. Topped
with 2 scoops of ice cream!

$ 20.99

Whipped cream
Roasted marshmallow
Rainbow sprinkles
Chocolate sprinkles
Froot Loops
Cinnamon Toast Crunch

Toppings
Oreo
Lotus® Biscoff cookies
Marie biscuits
Maple cookies

Mini M&M’s
Peanut M&M’s
Reese’s
Smarties
Maltesers
KitKat
Twix
Skor
Kinder Bueno

Strawberry
Banana
Seasonal fruit*
Pistachio
Praline Pecan

2.5
2

2.5
3.5
2.5

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Cookie Monster

Ice cream 3.5 1.5

Nutella
Chocolate fudge
Caramel
Maple syrup
Orange blossom syrup
Honey
Blueberry sauce
Cherry sauce
Cinnamon & icing sugar

Drizzles ¢50

S H A R E  T H E  L O V E

Add 0ns for crepes / waffles:

All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. 
Thank you for your patience.

T a k e a w a y + 1
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