

NANA'S DRINKS

С

O F F E E

House-Blend Brew Coffee	1.95
Cold Brew Coffee	4.95
Espresso (S/D) 2	.25 / 3.45
Americano	3.95
Cortado	3.95
Flat White	5.50
Latte	5.50
Cappuccino	5.50
Mocha	5.50

S P E C I A L S

Iced Ube Latte w/ Ube Foam	5.95
Iced Ube Matcha w/ Ube Foam	5.95
Iced Hibiscus Berry Tea 🛞	3.95
Ice Crushed Lemon Tea Freshly crushed lemon & lime with cold- brewed Cherry Kiss® Green Tea!	5.50
Brown Sugar Ginger Tea @ Home-made & healthy traditional Chinese ginger tea!	3.95
Hot Cocoa	4.25



T E A

LA BONNE FILLE®

Velvety Vanilla 🛞 4.75
Creamy Earl Grey 4.75
Cherry Kiss 4.75
Blueberry Tease 4.75
Sultry Chai 4.75
Entanglemint 4.75
Genmaicha 4.75
Chamomile Opulence (2) 4.75
)
000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Cocoa-flavoured Matcha Latte

**Decaf & Iced options are available. Please consult our staff for detail.

Alt. Milk (Oat / Lactose-free) +1 Whipped Cream / Marshmallow +1 Lemon slices +¢25

NANA'S DRINKS



HANDCRAFT MILKSHAKES

Vanilla Milkshake	7.99
Chocolate Milkshake	7.99
Strawberry Milkshake	8.99
Banana Milkshake	8.99
Nutella Banana Milkshake	8.99
Caramel Milkshake	8.99
Oreo Milkshake	8.99
Lotus Biscoff Milkshake	8.99
Peanut Butter Milkshake	8.99
Cold Brew Coffee Milkshake	8.99
Cookie Monster Milkshake	9.99
Ube Milkshake	9.99

Takeaway + 0.50



JUICE&POPS

Orange Juice	2.45
Apple Juice	2.45
Mango Juice	2.45
Coca-Cola	2.75
Coke Zero	2.75
Sprite	\$ 2.75
Nestea	\$ 2.75
Perrier Sparkling Water	\$ 4.95
Spring Water	\$ 1.50



ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. Thank you for your patience.

SAVOURY CREPES Served with fresh salad & ha	sh browns	
Salmon Crème Crepe *Served cold		GF <i>22</i>
Crème Fraîche blend of Hardwood smoked Sockeye Salmon & baby spinach.	20	~~
Creamy Mushroom Crepe Sautéed mushrooms & onions on silky white cream sauce.	18	20
Spinach & Cheese Crepe Sautéed onions & baby spinach with Feta cheese. Seasoned & topped with sumac.	18	20
Ham, Egg & Cheese Crepe Scrambled eggs with ham, shredded cheddar & mozzarella & Japanese kewpie mayo.	18	20



LIGHT BREAKFAST CREPES

		GE
Greek Berry Crepe Filled with Greek yogurt & chia seeds. Topped with Nana's home-made blueberry compote & strawberries.	13.99	15.99
Nutella Crepe Filled with Nutella & your choice of banana, strawberry or both. Topped with icing sugar.	11.99	13.99
Peanut Butter & Banana Crepe Filled with smooth peanut butter & bananas. Topped with icing sugar.	11.99	13.99



KIDS MENU

		GF
Nana's Sunshine	12.99	14.99
Nana's Classic plain crepes, Sunny-side-up egg & Hash browns.		
Fruitful Morning	15.99	17.99

Any light breakfast crepe / waffle with hash browns or fruit.

Extras:

Buttermilk waffle Smoked salmon Sunny-side-up egg Bacon bits Ham	5 4 2.5 3 2	Hash brown Cheese Mushroom Baby spinach Onion	2 2 1 1
Ham	2	Onion	1

 $\overline{\mathbf{OP}}$



ALL-DAY BREAKFAST

All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. Thank you for your patience.

SAVOURY WAFFLES Served with fresh salad &	hash br	owns.
		GF
Sunny Salmon Waffle	20	22
Layered with Crème Fraîche & Dijon mustard sauce & Balsamic-tossed arugula. Topped with Smoked salmon, Sunny-side-up egg.		
Sunny Benny Waffle	18	
Sunny-side-up egg topped with rich hollandaise sauce & chives.		
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Waffle	18	
Bacon bits on sunny-side-up egg & shredded cheddar & mozzarella.		
The Veggie Waffle	18	20
Caramelized onions, sautéed mushrooms & baby spinach glazed with		
balsamic vinegar.		
Kimchi Special Waffle	18	20
Vegetarian kimchi , sunny-side-up egg topped with Japanese kewpie		
mayo.		



BUTTERMILK WAFFLES

Classic Waffle Buttermilk waffle with butter, maple syrup & whipped cream.				į	11.99		
	Nutella Waffle Buttermilk waffle with strawberries & bananas. Drizzled with Nutella & icing sugar.				-	11.99	
		E	xtra:				
1	ıttermilk waffle	5	Hash brown	2			

Gluten Free options available! Please consult our staff.

 $T\ a\ k\ e\ a\ w\ a\ y \quad +\ 1$

Kindly inform us of any allergies you may have or special dietary needs.





DESSERT CREPES

All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. Thank you for your patience.

C R E P E S

Gluten	$\delta_{\overline{v}}$	Dairy-free	crepe	+ 2
--------	-------------------------	------------	-------	-----

Nutella Crepe Filled with Nutella & your choice of banana, strawberry or both. Topped with icing sugar.	\$ 11.99
Peanut Butter & Banana Crepe Filled with peanut butter & bananas. Topped with icing sugar.	\$ 11.99
Oreo Crepe Filled with fluffy cream. Topped with crushed Oreos & caramel.	\$ 11.99
S'mores Crepe Filled with fluffy cream & cookies. Topped with roasted marshmallow & your choice of chocolate (Nutella / Chocolate fudge).	\$ 11.99
Custard & Strawberry Crepe Filled with custard & fresh strawberries. Topped with caramel drizzle.	\$ 13.99
Nana's Jam & Cream Crepe Filled with cream cheese & your choice of strawberry jam, orange jam or seasonal jam & topped with icing sugar.	\$ 13.99
Cheesecake Crepe Filled with cream cheese. Topped with crushed cookies & your choice of blueberry or cherry sauce.	\$ 13.99
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake Crepe Filled with cream cheese & Lotus Biscoff spread. Topped with crushed Biscoff cookies & caramel.	\$ 13.99
Baklava Crepe Filled with thickened green Tenned with histochies & greened blosser	\$ 13.99

Filled with thickened cream. Topped with pistachios & orange blossom syrup.

Orizzles\$50Ice cream3.5	Toppings 1.5	
Initial ConstantInitial Constant <td< td=""><td>Toppingsi./Whipped creamOreoRoasted marshmallowLotus Biscoff cookiesRainbow sprinklesMarie biscuitsChocolate sprinklesMaple cookiesFroot LoopsCinnamon Toast Crunch</td><td>Mini M&M's Peanut M&M's Reese's Smarties Maltesers KitKat Twix Skor Kinder Bueno</td></td<>	Toppingsi./Whipped creamOreoRoasted marshmallowLotus Biscoff cookiesRainbow sprinklesMarie biscuitsChocolate sprinklesMaple cookiesFroot LoopsCinnamon Toast Crunch	Mini M&M's Peanut M&M's Reese's Smarties Maltesers KitKat Twix Skor Kinder Bueno

Add Ons for crepes / waffles:



DESSERT WAFFLES

All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. Thank you for your patience.



WAFFLES

Classic Waffle Buttermilk waffle with butter, maple syrup & whipped cream.	\$ 11.99
Nutella Waffle Buttermilk waffle with strawberries & bananas. Drizzled with Nutella &	<i>\$ 11.99</i> icing sugar.
Oreo Waffle Buttermilk waffle with fluffy cream & crushed Oreos. Drizzled with cara	<i>\$ 13.99</i> amel & Nutella.
Canadian Waffle Buttermilk waffle with fluffy cream & Maple cookies. Drizzled with map	<i>\$ 13.99</i> le syrup.
S'mores Waffles Buttermilk waffle with fluffy cream, cookies & marshmallows. Drizzled choice of chocolate (Nutella / Chocolate fudge).	<i>\$ 13.99</i> with your
Lotus Biscoff Waffle Buttermilk waffle with Lotus Biscoff spread & crushed Lotus cookies. D with caramel.	<i>\$ 13.99</i> prizzled
Chocolate Fantasy Waffle Buttermilk waffle with Beese's Skor, Kitkat & M&M's (chocolate topping)	<i>\$ 14.99</i>

Buttermilk waffle with Reese's, Skor, Kitkat & M&M's (chocolate toppings can be swapped with any from the list below). Drizzled with Nutella & chocolate fudge.

Drizzles ¢50	Ice cream 3.5	Toppings 1.5		
Nutella	Vanilla	Whipped cream	Oreo	Mini M&M's
Chocolate fudge	Strawberry	Roasted marshmallow	Lotus® Biscoff cookies	Peanut M&M's
Caramel	Chocolate	Rainbow sprinkles	Marie biscuits	Reese's
Maple syrup	Cookie Monster	Chocolate sprinkles	Maple cookies	Smarties
Orange blossom syrup	Fruits & Nuts	Froot Loops		Maltesers
Honey	Strawberry 2.5	Cinnamon Toast Crunc	h	KitKat
Blueberry sauce	Banana 2			Twix
Cherry sauce	Seasonal fruit* 2.5			Skor
Cinnamon & icing sugar	Pistachio 3.5			Kinder Bueno
	Praline Pecan 2.5			

Add Ons for crepes / walfles:

Kindly inform us of any allergies you may have & special dietary needs.



SPECIALS

All foods & drinks are proudly made fresh. Thank you for your patience.

MAKE YOUR OWN

Make Your Own Crepe

From \$ 8.99 / 10.99

Design your one-of-a-kind dessert crepe starting from Nana's signature crepe or gluten-free crepe with one filling included (Nutella / Custard / Fluffy cream...) ***Add any drizzles, toppings and ice cream from the options below!

E

I

O V F

Waffle Cup

C

Ц

Waffle bites topped with whipped cream & your choice of drizzle. ***Add any toppings and ice cream from the options below!

тЦ

\$ 11.99

\$ 40.99

SHARE THE LOVE	
Fettuccine Crepe Fettuccine style crepes drizzled with 2 drizzles of your choice. Topped with one scoop of ice cream.	\$ 13.99
THE FEAST Fettuccine Crepe + Waffle bites with 2 drizzles of your choice. Topped with 2 scoops of ice cream!	\$ 20.99

WAFFLE TOWER

R

Λ

F

A scrumptious 4-layer waffle tower of any sweet waffles flavour! Four times the excitement!

Drizzles ¢50	Ice cream 3.5	Toppings 1.5		
Nutella	Vanilla	Whipped cream	Oreo	Mini M&M's
Chocolate fudge	Strawberry	Roasted marshmallow	Lotus® Biscoff cookies	Peanut M&M's
Caramel	Chocolate	Rainbow sprinkles	Marie biscuits	Reese's
Maple syrup	Cookie Monster	Chocolate sprinkles	Maple cookies	Smarties
Orange blossom syrup	Fruits & Nuts	Froot Loops		Maltesers
Honey Blueberry sauce Cherry sauce Cinnamon & icing sugar	Strawberry2.5Banana2Seasonal fruit*2.5Pistachio3.5Praline Pecan2.5	Cinnamon Toast Cruncl	h	KitKat Twix Skor Kinder Bueno

RUD I. / 110